
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

St.Nr. 
115 
517 
723 

51 
313 

20 
165 
216 
944 
691 
223 
104 
376 
300 
133 

23 
468 
868 
224 
510 
951 

42 
800 
751 
678 
244 
279 
911 
200 

13 
315 
128 
342 
727 
122 
213 
521 
196 
892 
121 
159 

30 
54 

Name 
Henning Reh 
Rasmus Körner 
Moritz Breddemann 
René Schnaase 
Harald Traub 
Moritz Oschee 
Dirk Coßmann 
Felix Schuler 
Matthias Hoppe 
Andree Burgstaler 
Matthias Frischke 
Jörg Schneider 
Reyk Garbe 
Patric Belter 
Thomas Burke 
Fritz Doser 
Frank Möbitz 
Daniel Krüger 
Florian Schrepfer 
Artur Dobler 
Christopher Fromme 
Jörg Lange 
Kay-Oliver Linsner 
Peter Tyniec 
Oliver Franz 
Chris Fricke 
Marc Winter 
Frank Flesch 
Jens Berenbeck 
Christian Rohr 
Gerd Struß 
Raphael Fehr 
Jan Martensen 
Torsten Schönfeld 
Philip Doleschel 
Niko Engelbrecht 
Markus Beemelmanns 
Tim Luca Lohmeyer 
Sven Strunk 
Daniel Beyer 
Timo Broziat 
Hendrik Verstegen 
Jens Reuter 

Motorcycle 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW HP4R 
Ducati Panigale V4 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Ducati Panigale 1199 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Honda CBR 1000 SP2 
Yamaha YZF R1M 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW HP4R 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW HP4R 
MV Agusta F3 800 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Aprilia Aprilia RSV4 1100 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW HP4R 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW HP4R 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Honda CBR 1000 SP2 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Aprilia RSV 4 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF R1 

Beste Zeit. 
1:32.258 
1:32.658 
1:32.663 
1:32.678 
1:33.016 
1:33.289 
1:33.328 
1:33.642 
1:33.803 
1:33.972 
1:34.225 
1:34.342 
1:34.489 
1:34.513 
1:34.543 
1:34.619 
1:34.811 
1:34.899 
1:34.927 
1:34.940 
1:34.979 
1:35.036 
1:35.075 
1:35.101 
1:35.145 
1:35.490 
1:35.491 
1:35.539 
1:35.542 
1:35.819 
1:35.867 
1:35.882 
1:35.983 
1:36.046 
1:36.216 
1:36.251 
1:36.270 
1:36.285 
1:36.286 
1:36.630 
1:36.716 
1:36.727 
1:36.735 

Diff. 

0.400 
0.405 
0.420 
0.758 
1.031 
1.070 
1.384 
1.545 
1.714 
1.967 
2.084 
2.231 
2.255 
2.285 
2.361 
2.553 
2.641 
2.669 
2.682 
2.721 
2.778 
2.817 
2.843 
2.887 
3.232 
3.233 
3.281 
3.284 
3.561 
3.609 
3.624 
3.725 
3.788 
3.958 
3.993 
4.012 
4.027 
4.028 
4.372 
4.458 
4.469 
4.477 

In Runde 
26 
38 
36 
43 
14 
16 
35 
18 
36 
20 
27 
33 
17 
28 
39 
26 
38 
15 
30 
15 
25 
19 
33 
26 

6 
20 
39 
19 
37 
28 
11 
44 
29 
31 
27 
27 
43 
44 
26 
22 
42 
15 
16 

Runden 
47 
46 
45 
44 
36 
23 
38 
44 
42 
29 
29 
38 
27 
41 
40 
42 
44 
46 
33 
37 
43 
36 
35 
43 
21 
27 
41 
46 
40 
34 
31 
45 
39 
39 
35 
32 
44 
63 
34 
37 
43 
39 
37 
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Pos. 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 

St.Nr. 
46 
72 

214 
822 
228 
109 
198 

79 
676 
405 
183 
270 
101 
912 
588 
175 

64 
190 
303 
417 
287 
167 
423 
740 

76 
114 
675 
136 
221 
271 
519 
777 
330 
899 
266 
556 

39 
375 
990 
242 
269 
460 

14 

Name 
Karl-Heinz Schäfer 
Matthias Feyerabend 
Jonathan Rietenbach 
Katja Kolb 
Patrick Bender 
Thomas Schneider 
Sascha Hillebrand 
Denny Wernicke 
Paolo Gatti 
Dennis Zumpe 
Korbinian Oetken 
Magnus Heider 
David Landgraf 
Volker Zimny 
Patrick Theil 
Markus Czellnik 
Carsten Oberhag 
Nino Kalipe 
Thomas Heidl 
Stefan Breddemann 
Robert Steffen 
Andreas Vogt 
Jan Malsch 
Philipp Schairer 
Robert Noreisch 
Lars Regner 
Michael Beissert 
Sven Johannvorderbrüggen 
Jörg Heinrich 
Stefan Stanco 
Simon Visser 
Mirko Schade 
Nils Zachau 
Dominik Vogel 
Lars Utesch 
Mario Zwar 
Herbert Gassen 
Georg Neumann 
Kilian Ackermann 
Marvin Schmidt 
Markus Drees 
Norbert Helwing 
Goran Joksic 

Motorcycle 
BMW M 1000 RR 
BMW HP4R 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 
Kawasaki ZX 6R 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Ducati Panigale V4 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Honda CBR 1000RR-R 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Ducati Panigale V4 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Ducati Panigale V4 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Suzuki GSX 750 
Aprilia RSV 4 
BMW HP 4 
Ducati 848 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Ducati Panigale V4 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Aprilia RSV4 1100 Factory 

Beste Zeit. 
1:36.763 
1:36.828 
1:36.880 
1:37.542 
1:37.568 
1:37.576 
1:37.629 
1:37.695 
1:37.887 
1:37.931 
1:37.953 
1:37.980 
1:38.124 
1:38.139 
1:38.176 
1:38.381 
1:38.391 
1:38.483 
1:38.498 
1:38.514 
1:38.534 
1:38.600 
1:38.610 
1:38.785 
1:38.808 
1:38.882 
1:38.885 
1:38.974 
1:39.004 
1:39.071 
1:39.145 
1:39.167 
1:39.196 
1:39.264 
1:39.384 
1:39.389 
1:39.446 
1:39.494 
1:39.504 
1:39.671 
1:39.787 
1:39.896 
1:39.970 

Diff. 
4.505 
4.570 
4.622 
5.284 
5.310 
5.318 
5.371 
5.437 
5.629 
5.673 
5.695 
5.722 
5.866 
5.881 
5.918 
6.123 
6.133 
6.225 
6.240 
6.256 
6.276 
6.342 
6.352 
6.527 
6.550 
6.624 
6.627 
6.716 
6.746 
6.813 
6.887 
6.909 
6.938 
7.006 
7.126 
7.131 
7.188 
7.236 
7.246 
7.413 
7.529 
7.638 
7.712 

In Runde 
14 

7 
24 
29 
25 
26 
13 
27 
15 
18 
29 
17 
24 
18 
16 
36 
33 
13 
26 
29 
39 

8 
13 
38 
30 
29 
21 
13 
34 
18 
16 
13 
31 
22 
25 
32 
17 
16 
18 
25 
15 
22 
32 

Runden 
24 
10 
42 
42 
39 
31 
36 
43 
35 
23 
43 
23 
35 
41 
41 
41 
40 
24 
41 
38 
42 
29 
17 
41 
39 
34 
38 
42 
36 
42 
29 
19 
34 
35 
33 
34 
29 
22 
31 
37 
36 
23 
37 
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Pos. 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 

St.Nr. 
555 
248 
554 
495 
135 
585 
400 
425 

86 
182 
462 
771 
146 
780 
179 
143 
256 
985 
288 
302 
108 
967 
250 
821 
274 
471 
410 
919 
445 
132 
334 
232 
265 
199 
147 
779 

410.. 
665 
301 
886 
235 
116 
513 

Name 
Cassian Fischbach 
Michael Köllmann 
Thorsten Werner 
Pascal Klossner 
Hans-Jochen Broziat 
Philip Steinbach 
Thomas Ullner 
Heiko Hempelmann 
Daniel Bürger 
Roman Hachmann 
Marcel Stober 
Alexandre Goyet 
Karsten Schminke 
Willi Dahlmans 
Sven Jäger 
Dennis David 
Marcel Bohse 
Michael Frank 
Marcel Strahl 
Wolfram Härtwig 
Thomas Steffen 
Ralf Fischer 
Sascha Moritz 
Henning Gläß 
Colin Lohmeyer 
Werner Späth 
Christian Heidschuster 
Connor Meyer 
Christian Hascher 
Theo Liebig 
Dietmar Heiduck 
Markus Muhle 
Ralf Brabender 
Achim Dielmann 
Willi Maaßen 
Ulf Fleischer 
Christian Heidschuster 
Holger Allers 
Dominik Zimmerbeutel 
Thomas Anders 
Mario Gießelbach 
Jörg Hapke 
Christoph Berndt 

Motorcycle 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 
Aprilia Tuono 2 Zylinder 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Ducati Panigale 1299 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
MV Agusta F3 800 
Suzuki GSX R 600 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Yamaha MT-07 
Yamaha YZF R6 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Yamaha YFZ R1M 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Aprilia Tuono 4 Zylinder 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Suzuki GSX R 600 
KTM 1290 Super Duke R 
Honda CBR 900 RR 
KTM 1290 Super Duke R 

Beste Zeit. 
1:40.010 
1:40.189 
1:40.219 
1:40.388 
1:40.815 
1:40.853 
1:40.934 
1:41.177 
1:41.209 
1:41.226 
1:41.454 
1:41.454 
1:41.559 
1:41.580 
1:41.665 
1:42.036 
1:42.085 
1:42.249 
1:42.327 
1:42.459 
1:42.485 
1:42.489 
1:42.523 
1:42.693 
1:42.721 
1:42.729 
1:42.796 
1:42.889 
1:42.985 
1:43.064 
1:43.136 
1:43.142 
1:43.210 
1:43.231 
1:43.398 
1:43.398 
1:43.589 
1:43.652 
1:43.692 
1:43.767 
1:43.841 
1:43.966 
1:44.038 

Diff. 
7.752 
7.931 
7.961 
8.130 
8.557 
8.595 
8.676 
8.919 
8.951 
8.968 
9.196 
9.196 
9.301 
9.322 
9.407 
9.778 
9.827 
9.991 

10.069 
10.201 
10.227 
10.231 
10.265 
10.435 
10.463 
10.471 
10.538 
10.631 
10.727 
10.806 
10.878 
10.884 
10.952 
10.973 
11.140 
11.140 
11.331 
11.394 
11.434 
11.509 
11.583 
11.708 
11.780 

In Runde 
30 
21 
29 
32 
28 
22 
14 
27 
11 
10 
41 
14 

7 
14 
34 
10 
22 
31 
41 
15 
27 
24 
35 

8 
29 
27 
16 
27 
33 
19 
24 
17 
13 
16 
26 

3 
4 

26 
38 
16 
21 
14 
12 

Runden 
43 
47 
31 
38 
46 
37 
42 
28 
26 
27 
46 
18 
24 
32 
44 
26 
28 
41 
42 
42 
44 
32 
38 
21 
31 
36 
24 
42 
42 
23 
27 
28 
42 
32 
42 

4 
5 

28 
39 
26 
35 
27 
41 
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Pos. 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146 
147 
148 
149 
150 
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 
161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
166 
167 
168 
169 
170 
171 
172 

St.Nr. 
827 
226 
512 
153 
121 
184 
318 
469 
900 

27 
829 
123 
440 
586 
408 
144 
664 
496 
379 
368 
169 
838 
594 
241 
430 
268 
286 
787 
524 
923 
105 
195 

52 
187 
803 
714 
888 
767 
251 
307 
119 

65 
102 

Name 
Sandy Bohm 
Marc Hempel 
Dominik Arnold 
Frank Kählig 
Michael Austermann 
Ann-Kathrin Flieger 
Benjamin Borchert 
René Lauber 
Bernd Hohn 
Tobias Haardt 
Christian Mohr 
Jonas Ostermann 
Christian Käufer 
Mark Ruppelt 
Alexander Tsagkoudis 
Stefan Führer 
Detlef Beckmann 
Yannik Pautke 
Bruno Silva Guerreiro 
Torsten Glindemann 
Mike Gehrke 
Angelo Mehrens 
Dirk Stiepert 
Silvio Anders 
Carsten Tegeler 
Meik Schirdewahn 
Konrad Kirst 
Julian Majert 
Bernhard Kampmeier 
Ralf Schönfelder 
Paul-Benjamin Werner 
Christian Czayka 
Roland Christmann 
Mathis Nübel 
Georg Weltermann 
Carolin Neufert 
Paul Heinemeyer 
Claudio Marinello 
Kai Blessin 
Sven Clemens 
Gregor Pfeifer 
Christian Kling 
Hansmartin Rosin 

Motorcycle 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Aprilia Tuono 4 Zylinder 
Triumph Speed Triple 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
BMW S 1000 R 
Ducati 999 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
KTM 1290 Super Duke R 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Aprilia RSV 1000 
Honda CBR 1000 SP1 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Suzuki GSX R 600 
Yamaha YZF R6 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha R6 
Ducati Panigale V2 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Aprilia Tuono 4 Zylinder 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Triumph Speed Triple 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW S 1000 R 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Honda CBR 1000RR-R 
BMW S 1000 R 

Beste Zeit. 
1:44.055 
1:44.069 
1:44.117 
1:44.347 
1:44.354 
1:44.421 
1:44.519 
1:44.769 
1:45.095 
1:45.311 
1:45.332 
1:45.454 
1:45.509 
1:45.847 
1:45.859 
1:45.990 
1:46.013 
1:46.171 
1:46.173 
1:46.259 
1:46.298 
1:46.300 
1:46.363 
1:46.451 
1:46.629 
1:46.648 
1:46.778 
1:46.819 
1:46.828 
1:46.939 
1:46.951 
1:47.000 
1:47.073 
1:47.142 
1:47.235 
1:47.620 
1:47.674 
1:47.718 
1:47.815 
1:47.838 
1:47.868 
1:48.025 
1:48.027 

Diff. 
11.797 
11.811 
11.859 
12.089 
12.096 
12.163 
12.261 
12.511 
12.837 
13.053 
13.074 
13.196 
13.251 
13.589 
13.601 
13.732 
13.755 
13.913 
13.915 
14.001 
14.040 
14.042 
14.105 
14.193 
14.371 
14.390 
14.520 
14.561 
14.570 
14.681 
14.693 
14.742 
14.815 
14.884 
14.977 
15.362 
15.416 
15.460 
15.557 
15.580 
15.610 
15.767 
15.769 

In Runde 
7 

15 
7 

23 
23 
12 
21 
16 
29 
21 
23 
24 
34 
16 
16 
12 
16 
18 
31 
15 
14 
23 

1 
22 
11 

9 
13 
19 
11 
26 
14 
16 

9 
16 
13 
16 
26 
20 
22 
22 
20 

6 
27 

Runden 
28 
32 
22 
33 
33 
28 
40 
33 
37 
24 
32 
26 
39 
24 
26 
27 
22 
42 
40 
34 
30 
32 
13 
27 
31 
26 
32 
21 
27 
27 
20 
25 
25 
25 
29 
26 
27 
29 
25 
25 
21 
25 
29 
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Pos. 
173 
174 
175 
176 
177 
178 
179 
180 
181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186 
187 
188 
189 
190 
191 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196 
197 
198 
199 
200 
201 
202 
203 
204 
205 
206 
207 
208 
209 
210 
211 
212 
213 
214 
215 

St.Nr. 
765 
563 

81 
211 
180 
220 
441 

97 
130 
163 
369 
707 
139 
222 
131 

45 
292 
456 
713 

93 
66 

168 
338 
374 
202 

19 
107 
420 
294 

34 
850 
308 
999 
543 
156 
321 
126 
671 
958 
998 
696 
778 
818 

Name 
Mathias Augsten 
Michael Brueckmann 
Robert Mientus 
Eduardo Stanco 
Thorsten Stehr 
Pascal Lorenz 
Dido Bahlmann 
Marcus Selig 
Norbert Kaufels 
Dirk Freitag 
Mariusz Zurawski 
Holger Braune 
Steffen Gabsch 
Dominik Paulke 
Enrico Reichardt 
Jon Broder  Martensen 
Ben Gabsch 
Jens Fuhrmann 
Simon Krüger 
Marcus Arnold 
Matthias Rotter 
Markus Laermann 
Tim Fitschen 
Stefan Polzin 
Andreas Siefen 
Martin Krull 
Patrick Ebener 
Stephan Leins 
Horst Schweiger 
Stefan Crößmann 
Mark Engebrecht 
Sebastian Ulrich 
Kevin Rotter 
Christian Schwindt 
Sophia Struß 
Markus Bauer 
Jannik Käppler 
Henriko Peplow 
Franz-Josef Barton 
Peter Meyer 
Mathis Meurer 
Sven Wienke 
Milan Jurcik 

Motorcycle 
Ducati Panigale V4 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Ducati Panigale 1199 
Yamaha YZF R6 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX 6R 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Triumph Speed Triple 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
Kawasaki ZX 6R 636 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000R 
Triumph Speed Triple 1050 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Ducati Streetfighter V4 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Suzuki GSR 750 
Ducati Panigale 1199 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
KTM 1290 Superduke 
Triumph Daytona 765 
Kawasaki ZX 6R 636 
KTM 1290 Super Duke R 
Ducati Streetfighter 
Ducati 848 
Ducati Panigale 1199 
Triumph Street Triple 675 
KTM 1290 Super Duke R 
Yamaha YZF R3 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 
Honda CBR 1000 SP1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW R nineT 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Triumph Street Triple 675 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Honda CBR 600 RR 

Beste Zeit. 
1:48.081 
1:48.171 
1:48.233 
1:48.249 
1:48.676 
1:48.765 
1:48.937 
1:49.239 
1:49.273 
1:49.402 
1:49.410 
1:49.419 
1:49.904 
1:50.200 
1:50.435 
1:50.490 
1:50.536 
1:50.556 
1:50.796 
1:50.893 
1:51.856 
1:51.951 
1:52.025 
1:52.110 
1:52.291 
1:52.324 
1:52.454 
1:53.436 
1:53.901 
1:54.095 
1:54.530 
1:55.113 
1:55.435 
1:55.938 
1:55.954 
1:56.649 
1:56.667 
1:57.007 
1:57.495 
1:57.569 
1:57.928 
1:58.229 
1:58.357 

Diff. 
15.823 
15.913 
15.975 
15.991 
16.418 
16.507 
16.679 
16.981 
17.015 
17.144 
17.152 
17.161 
17.646 
17.942 
18.177 
18.232 
18.278 
18.298 
18.538 
18.635 
19.598 
19.693 
19.767 
19.852 
20.033 
20.066 
20.196 
21.178 
21.643 
21.837 
22.272 
22.855 
23.177 
23.680 
23.696 
24.391 
24.409 
24.749 
25.237 
25.311 
25.670 
25.971 
26.099 

In Runde 
17 
15 
26 
12 
10 
24 
29 
15 
29 

6 
14 
18 
15 
36 
16 
13 
26 
36 
21 
24 

9 
7 

13 
18 

2 
27 
21 
26 
15 
26 
28 
18 
48 
20 
15 

7 
16 
12 
23 
12 
14 
20 
22 

Runden 
24 
18 
36 
13 
27 
28 
31 
29 
36 

8 
29 
33 
31 
37 
17 
20 
28 
39 
22 
36 
24 

8 
26 
28 

2 
36 
30 
29 
22 
29 
29 
19 
51 
31 
28 
28 
32 
28 
47 
33 
16 
29 
25 
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Pos. 
216 
217 
218 
219 
220 
221 
222 
223 
224 
225 
226 
227 

St.Nr. 
272 
774 
776 
137 
206 
805 
111 
305 
333 
177 
225 
830 

Name 
Sönke Schäferdiek 
Horst Tepper 
Andreas Eymiller 
Klaus Stratmann 
Rolf Heinemeyer 
Dominik Woznik 
Sandra Weiss 
Helmut Rietsch 
Fabian Augenstein 
Daniel Siefen 
Frank Sachse 
Sebastian Zander 

Motorcycle 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Aprilia Tuono 4 Zylinder 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Honda CBR 650R 
Suzuki SV 650 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Suzuki TL 1000 
Suzuki GSX R 600 
BMW S 1000 RR 

Beste Zeit. 
2:00.740 
2:01.627 
2:01.682 
2:02.251 
2:02.720 
2:06.416 
2:06.754 
2:09.241 
2:09.459 
2:10.887 
2:11.664 

Diff. 
28.482 
29.369 
29.424 
29.993 
30.462 
34.158 
34.496 
36.983 
37.201 
38.629 
39.406 

In Runde 
22 
20 
22 
34 
27 
26 
14 
11 
14 

7 
19 

0 

Runden 
23 
37 
29 
55 
28 
30 
27 
16 
20 
12 
22 

1 
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